Sc

SCANDIUM

code No.
SC-71-22-0010 %

SC-72-06-0030 %

SC-71-26-0040 %

SC-71-12-0050 %

SC-71-12-0055 %

SC-74-14-0060 %

SC-01-16-0065 v¢

SC-71-16-0066 %

SC-71-31-0070 %

SC-74-21-0080 %

SC-12-20-0100

SC-12-20-0110

SC-71-39-0140 %

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

fii 1

compound

Scandium Acetate
Sc(CH3C0O0) 5 - xH,0
Scandium Boride

ScBs, -200mesh

Scandium Carbonate

Sc, (CO3) 5 » xH,0 crystalline
Scandium Chloride

ScCl; - xH,0 crystalline
Scandium Chloride anhydrous
ScCl; crystalline

Scandium Fluoride

ScF3, -200mesh

Scandium Iodide hydrous
Scl; - xH,0

Scandium Iodide anhydrous
Scl; ampoule (Ar)

Scandium Nitrate

Sc(NOj3) 5 « xH,0

Scandium Oxalate

Scz (C204) 3 + xHR0
Scandium Oxide

Sc,04

Scandium Oxide

Sc,04

Scandium Sulfate

Scy (SOy4) 3 + xHL0

purity
3N

2Nb5

4N

3N

3N

3N

4N

5N

3N

4N

3N

4N

3N

min.quantity
lg

lg

lg

lg

lg

lg

lg

lg

lg

lg

10g

10g

lg

price
35,000

discuss

45,000

30,000

75,000

discuss

discuss

110,000

35,000

discuss

30,000

55,000

65,000



